549-8427 @

Pat Teskey 526-6200 Ralph Lacroix e I
MID LAND Delva Lacroix 549-8427 Lazelle Lang 3612482 & 0 'i
s Jerry Fountain 526-7355 John Swan 533-2142 | P '

Al Leroux, Mgr — 549-2998

FITZGERALD

4. COSY BUNGALOW
M-2336 — 2 bdrm home

on a nice 45 x 145" lot.
Asking $26,000.

11 RD"I’ALLW!HG

M-2317 — Custom built
for a king and queen.
2400 sq. ft plastered
walls on both levels, 5
pc. bath , patio doors off
master bdrm, oil h.w.
heating and carport,
only 1 year old. $43,900.

area,

5. HURON PARK AREA
M-2364 — Terrlfic family home, close to
almost everything. 3 bdrms, large hobby
spacious dining

room, oak floors

6. BUNGALOW -
$32,000

M-2283 — 3 bdrms, large
kitchen with eat-in area,
ideal family home,
phone today for an in-

throughout. Good size lot.

BEDROOMS -

12. 2
$27,900
m-2368 — Large kitchen
and living room. Quick
possession.
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15. GOOD LOCATION

M-2246 — Nice smaller
home in excellent
location with one
bedroom and bathroom
on main floor. 2
bedrooms  upstairs.
Modern kitchen. Utility
room on main floor.
Clnse to schnnls

16. THE SCENT OF
CEDAR

M-2335 — Cedar inside
and out Is what
describes this 3
bedroom bungalow
situated on a gorgeous
treed lot with water-
front access. Priced to
sell only $31,900.

17.REMODELL EII?.H'IHII.

M-2349—2 bedroom

home with new kitchen,

bathroom and

broadloom. Ready fto

move into. Good size
ard.

20. LUXURIOUS HOME
M2206 —_— Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study - TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,
elegant Iliving and
dining rm. luxurious
kitchen over looks
heated

inground pool.

21. BEAUTIFUL OLD
HOME

M-2359 — Gracious
living is yours in this
spacious home. Modern

family room, con-
venient kitchen,
swimming pool. Keep

pace with todays life
style in this 5 bdrm
-hame Asking $95,000.

722. LOW

PAYMENT

M-2365 — 3 bedrooms,
full divided basement.

Lovely lof.

rate. Call

money.

Try $2,000
down to one mortgage at
2 per cent below prime
today and
save yourself some

SPECIAL

M-2387 — 5 bedrooms,
den, living room, dining
room, family room. 2
cut fleldstone fireplace,
3 baths, sauna room
with shower, large treed
landscaped lot, garage
and paved drive.

34. INCOME 4 APTS
M-2370 — Situated in
Sunnyside. Two 1
bedroom apts and two 2
bedroom apts. Tenants
pay all utilities, income

% $880 per month. Call for

21.CLOS E

TO
DOWNTOWN
M-2375 — Excellent

opportunity for future
commercial develop-
ment makes

this 3 bedroom home
with family room and
large sunroom, a
terrific buy at only
$26,600.

"INVESTMENT

PROPERTIES

28. DOWNTOWN
MIDLAND

M-2281 — Investment
property includes 3

stores and 6 apart-
ments. Stores presently
leased. Call for further
details.

complete details.

35. BUSINESS
ORIENTED
M-2391 —
business
operated from
commercial

price. Call now!

COTTAGES

36. WAHN
BEACH
M-2266—0wner
reduced the price of this

2 bedroom

in'}" $22,900.

Home and
can be

this
outlet
located only one block
from main street, owner
moving location, you
will be amazed at the

has

cottage
situated on a secluded
treed 'ot, access to the
beach, Vendor will hold
mortgage. It's yours for

42. WATERFRONT

ICOTTAGE

M-2379 — Delightful
cozy cottage with stone
fireplace, situated on a
B80! lot with eastern
exposure, very
sheltered. Asking only
$49,900.

'!'\-T.Z-

43. ONLY ﬂ!;?ﬂ-ﬂ.
M-2124 — Winterized 3
bedroom bungalow with

full basement features
clean immaculate home

with waterfront access,
Immedlate pnssessmn

4. WATERFRONT
PRIVACY

M-2374 — Here it is, the
secluded weekend
retreat at Kingswood
acres. 3 bdrms,
furnished cottage,
situated on 100 ft of
waterfront. Western
exposure. Asking only
$81,900.

54. BEAUTIFUL BLDG.
LOT

M2358—Glenbrook
Gardens well treed
large 208" x 170' building
lot-Municipal water &
paved roads-Park on the
water for residents. An
axcellent location.

55. KINGSIZE LOT
M-2366 — Huge well
treed bullding lot,
serviced with municipal
water, located in a well
established beach area
with waterfront access.
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